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Tel  704.377.2725
Fax  704.377.2807

214 North Tryon Street
Suite 2320
Charlotte, NC 28202
United States

 3/8" = 1'-0"

12
/1

5/
20

17
 9

:4
0:

44
 A

M
\\g

en
sl

er
.a

d\
pr

oj
ec

ts
\R

ev
itU

se
rM

od
el

s\
22

46
2\

59
.6

48
1.

00
3 

- 
U

N
U

M
 -

 P
O

R
T

LA
N

D
 -

 H
O

2_
20

16
_2

24
6 2

.r
vt

A07.002

INTERIOR ELEVATIONS - LEVEL 00 -
HO2

59.6481.003

Unum Workplace
Transformation - Phase 2 & 3
(HO2 & HO3)

2211 Congress Street
Portland, ME 04122

12/15/17 ISSUE FOR PERMIT & CONSTRUCTION

SCALE:  3/8" = 1'-0"

C308 OPEN COLLAB - WEST ELEVATION01

SCALE:  3/8" = 1'-0"

E307 CIRCULATION - NORTH ELEVATION04

SCALE:  3/8" = 1'-0"

E307 CIRCULATION - SOUTH ELEVATION05

SCALE:  3/8" = 1'-0"

E308 CIRCULATION - NORTH ELEVATION02

SCALE:  3/8" = 1'-0"

E308 CIRCULATION - SOUTH ELEVATION03

A. REFER TO SHEETS SERIES A02.100, A02.200 AND I02.100 FOR
CONSTRUCTION, REFLECTED CEILING AND FINISH PLAN GENERAL
NOTES.

B. REFER TO FINISH PLAN FOR WALL BASE AS SCHEDULED, TYPICAL.

112 MILLWORK. REFER TO TYPICAL DETAILS FOR
MORE INFORMATION.

114 DEMOUNTABLE STOREFRONT AND DOOR.
REFER TO PLAN AND PROJECT MANUAL FOR
MORE INFORMATION.
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